Estimated
Time

“Creating a Community Legacy through Parks and Recreation”

Board of Directors Meeting @ Eagle County Building
Tuesday, August 15th @ 6pm (Regular Board Meeting)

Topics to Discuss Board Meeting

Regular board meeting:

6:00

6:01

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:25

7:30

Call to order approval of the agenda
Public comment for items not on the agenda
Approval of the July 12,2023 minutes and July 25,2023 minutes
Approval of July payables
Recreation update
Jon Erickson
e Audit

e  Budget
e  Proposition HH

Adjourn Meeting



